
Invoice Disbursement Report
Jasper County B O C

2/29/2024 at 12:13 pm

Page 1 of 6

Jasper County B O C

Disc AmtVendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice # Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd Trans Date Disb Amt Inv Amt

108/20001801 0174150ACE HARDWARE 11/09/23 02/29/24 05 02/29/24P 10-070574 26.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07100-00053-531740 County Extension Service Operating Supplies 26.9905 02/28/24

142/20001801 0174100ACE HARDWARE 02/19/24 02/29/24 08 02/29/24P 10-070574 78.97 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 78.9708 02/23/24

Total Check Number...070574 105.96 0.00105.96

2600780009004 0174130AFLAC 02/29/24 02/29/24 08 02/29/24P 10-070575 261.24 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013250 Payroll Deductions Payable Aflac After Tax 38.7608 02/28/24
100-012-01213-00012-013240 Payroll Deductions Payable 125c Aflac Ins Pre Tax 222.4808 02/28/24

Total Check Number...070575 261.24 0.00261.24

000114540009571 0174124APC SIGN COMPANY 02/22/24 02/29/24 08 02/29/24P 10-070576 160.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-523300 Recreation Advertising 160.0008 02/27/24

Total Check Number...070576 160.00 0.00160.00

MARCH 20240007200 0174147AZALEA REGIONAL LIBRARY 03/01/24 02/29/24 09 02/29/24P 10-070577 8,633.33 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572100 Other Sources/(uses) Azalea Regional Library 8,633.3309 02/28/24

Total Check Number...070577 8,633.33 0.008,633.33

IN30226800011390 0174099BASIC BENEFITS 02/15/24 02/29/24 08 02/29/24P 10-070578 85.14 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523600 Board Of Commissioners Dues & Fees 85.1408 02/23/24

Total Check Number...070578 85.14 0.0085.14

13630009952 0174083BILLINGS WELDING, LLC 11/15/23 02/29/24 05 02/29/24P 10-070579 1,657.51 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-533340 Fire Rescue Equipment Maintenance 1,657.5105 02/23/24

Total Check Number...070579 1,657.51 0.001,657.51

479930009547 0174092BO'S WRECKER SERVICE 02/16/24 02/29/24 08 02/29/24P 10-070580 3,994.78 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 3,994.7808 02/23/24

Total Check Number...070580 3,994.78 0.003,994.78

INV19884990000814 0174112BOB BARKER COMPANY 02/09/24 02/29/24 08 02/29/24P 10-070581 137.16 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531760 Jail Inmate Clothing 137.1608 02/27/24

Total Check Number...070581 137.16 0.00137.16

102870010528 0174116CORRECTIONAL RESOURCE GROUP 02/16/24 02/29/24 08 02/29/24P 10-070582 3,230.85 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531300 Jail Food 3,230.8508 02/27/24

Total Check Number...070582 3,230.85 0.003,230.85
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24-0280004700 0174098DENNI K. MACK 02/14/24 02/29/24 08 02/29/24P 10-070583 200.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 200.0008 02/23/24

Total Check Number...070583 200.00 0.00200.00

DVS1531520010702 0174118DOMINION VOTING SYSTEMS 02/23/24 02/29/24 08 02/29/24P 10-070584 188.63 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01400-00053-531100 Elections General Supplies 188.6308 02/27/24

Total Check Number...070584 188.63 0.00188.63

US4408730011175 0174132EAGLEVIEW 02/26/24 02/29/24 08 02/29/24P 10-070585 13,676.66 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521240 Tax Assessor Mapping Support/ Exhibits 13,676.6608 02/28/24

Total Check Number...070585 13,676.66 0.0013,676.66

MARCH 20240003499 0174144ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 03/01/24 02/29/24 09 02/29/24P 10-070586 9,284.42 0.00

Disbursement: 100-950-09500-00061-611300 Component Units Economic Development Authority 9,284.4209 02/28/24

Total Check Number...070586 9,284.42 0.009,284.42

FEBRUARY 20240009495 0174139FOLDS, TARGIE 02/28/24 02/29/24 08 02/29/24P 10-070587 3,333.33 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572180 Other Sources/(uses) Family Connection Reimburse 3,333.3308 02/28/24

Total Check Number...070587 3,333.33 0.003,333.33

C0011240131240008608 0174151G.A. FOOD SERVICE, INC 01/31/24 02/29/24 07 02/29/24P 10-070588 7,899.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 7,899.7507 02/28/24

Total Check Number...070588 7,899.75 0.007,899.75

INSTALLMENT FOR APRIL 20240008746 0174096GEORGIA PUBLIC DEFENDERS S C 02/15/24 02/29/24 08 02/29/24P 10-070589 4,890.35 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-03100-00057-572230 Courts, Other Costs Indigent Legal Defense 4,890.3508 02/23/24

Total Check Number...070589 4,890.35 0.004,890.35

924-6790002240002399 0174119GEORGIA TECHNOLOGY AUTHORITY 02/21/24 02/29/24 08 02/29/24P 10-070590 33.38 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-523200 Superior Court Communication 4.4508 02/27/24
100-300-03300-00052-523200 Sheriff Communication 20.0308 02/27/24
100-200-02450-00052-523200 Probate Court Communication 8.9008 02/27/24

Total Check Number...070590 33.38 0.0033.38

62170009910 0174123GO SPORTS USA, INC. 02/05/24 02/29/24 08 02/29/24P 10-070591 1,810.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531350 Recreation Basketball Supplies 1,810.5008 02/27/24

Total Check Number...070591 1,810.50 0.001,810.50

2179600003099 0174128ICJE 02/26/24 02/29/24 08 02/29/24P 10-070592 1,170.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00052-523700 Probate Court Education And Training 1,170.0008 02/27/24

Total Check Number...070592 1,170.00 0.001,170.00
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MARCH 20240001510 0174142JASPER CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 03/01/24 02/29/24 09 02/29/24P 10-070593 3,666.67 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572190 Other Sources/(uses) Chamber Of Commerce 3,666.6709 02/28/24

Total Check Number...070593 3,666.67 0.003,666.67

FEBRUARY 20240008345 0174141JASPER CO. FAMILY CONNECTION 02/28/24 02/29/24 08 02/29/24P 10-070594 708.33 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572179 Other Sources/(uses) Family Connection Appropriatio 708.3308 02/28/24

Total Check Number...070594 708.33 0.00708.33

1/2 EXCISE TAX FOR JAN 20240003200 0174129JASPER COUNTY BD. OF EDUCATION 01/31/24 02/29/24 07 02/29/24P 10-070595 3,373.01 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572070 Other Sources/(uses) Jasper Co Board Of Education 3,373.0107 02/28/24

Total Check Number...070595 3,373.01 0.003,373.01

MARCH 20240003600 0174145JASPER COUNTY HEALTH DEPT 03/01/24 02/29/24 09 02/29/24P 10-070596 6,008.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-950-09500-00061-611200 Component Units Jasper County Health Dept. 6,008.5009 02/28/24

Total Check Number...070596 6,008.50 0.006,008.50

401563450003900 0174113JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 02/05/24 02/29/24 08 02/29/24P 10-070597 417.11 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 417.1108 02/27/24

Total Check Number...070597 417.11 0.00417.11

401542100011614 0174106JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 01/12/24 02/29/24 07 02/29/24P 10-070598 4,214.07 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 4,214.0707 02/27/24

401541430011614 0174107JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 01/10/24 02/29/24 07 02/29/24P 10-070598 209.42 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 209.4207 02/27/24

Total Check Number...070598 4,423.49 0.004,423.49

183250003913 0174082JORDAN ENGINEERING, 11/30/23 02/29/24 05 02/29/24P 10-070599 715.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-521200 Planning/zoning Professional Services 715.0005 02/23/24

Total Check Number...070599 715.00 0.00715.00

697449230004306 0174131LABCORP OF AMERICAN HOLDING 02/28/24 02/29/24 08 02/29/24P 10-070600 68.87 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00051-512120 Human Resources Ins - Hra Claims 68.8708 02/28/24

Total Check Number...070600 68.87 0.0068.87

SOLICITOR'S FEES0011569 0174095LATOYA HUTCHINSON 02/22/24 02/29/24 08 02/29/24P 10-070601 300.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521200 Superior Court Professional Services 300.0008 02/23/24

Total Check Number...070601 300.00 0.00300.00

24-1070010308 0174126MADISON STUDIOS, LLC 02/24/24 02/29/24 08 02/29/24P 10-070602 225.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521200 Board Of Commissioners Professional Services 225.0008 02/27/24

Total Check Number...070602 225.00 0.00225.00
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024290010031 0174091MORRIS LAW LLC. 02/16/24 02/29/24 08 02/29/24P 10-070603 1,100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00052-521200 Probate Court Professional Services 1,100.0008 02/23/24

Total Check Number...070603 1,100.00 0.001,100.00

MICHAEL MAUGHON0008306 0174109NORRIS, BILLY 02/16/24 02/29/24 08 02/29/24P 10-070604 175.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03700-00052-521200 Coroner Professional Services 175.0008 02/27/24

Total Check Number...070604 175.00 0.00175.00

MARCH 20240005700 0174146OCMULGEE JUDICIAL CIRCUIT 03/01/24 02/29/24 09 02/29/24P 10-070605 5,127.17 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-03100-00057-572220 Courts, Other Costs Ocmulgee Judicial Circuit 5,127.1709 02/28/24

Total Check Number...070605 5,127.17 0.005,127.17

MARCH 20240009999 0174148OCMULGEE JUDICIAL CIRCUIT 03/01/24 02/29/24 09 02/29/24P 10-070606 488.17 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02200-00052-523640 District Attorney Da's Supply Supplement 488.1709 02/28/24

Total Check Number...070606 488.17 0.00488.17

0030011634 0174125OFFICIALS ALL SEASONS 02/16/24 02/29/24 08 02/29/24P 10-070607 1,200.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-521200 Recreation Professional Services 1,200.0008 02/27/24

Total Check Number...070607 1,200.00 0.001,200.00

88002-574690011459 0174102POWERPLAN 01/08/24 02/29/24 07 02/29/24P 10-070608 393.87 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 393.8707 02/27/24

Total Check Number...070608 393.87 0.00393.87

MED/PRESCRIPTION BILL- JAN 20240005999 0174111PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF 02/14/24 02/29/24 08 02/29/24P 10-070609 92.51 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 92.5108 02/27/24

Total Check Number...070609 92.51 0.0092.51

MARCH 20240006000 0174143PUTNAM/JASPER SUPPORT SERVICES 03/01/24 02/29/24 09 02/29/24P 10-070610 480.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572080 Other Sources/(uses) Putnam/jasper Co Support Servi 480.0009 02/28/24

Total Check Number...070610 480.00 0.00480.00

23820011243 0174093RAIL YARD DIESEL 02/12/24 02/29/24 08 02/29/24P 10-070611 267.66 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 267.6608 02/23/24

23950011243 0174094RAIL YARD DIESEL 02/20/24 02/29/24 08 02/29/24P 10-070611 775.48 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 775.4808 02/23/24

Total Check Number...070611 1,043.14 0.001,043.14

BASEBALL REFUND0011648 0174120RICKS, LETICIA 02/17/24 02/29/24 08 02/29/24P 10-070612 85.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00057-572350 Recreation Recreation Refunds 85.0008 02/27/24
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Total Check Number...070612 85.00 0.0085.00

1080464390003086 0174089RICOH USA, INC 02/15/24 02/29/24 08 02/29/24P 10-070613 146.27 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01300-00052-522320 Executive Copier Lease 146.2708 02/23/24

1080464400003086 0174097RICOH USA, INC 02/15/24 02/29/24 08 02/29/24P 10-070613 143.46 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00052-522320 Tax Commissioner Copier Lease 143.4608 02/23/24

1080627690003086 0174127RICOH USA, INC 02/22/24 02/29/24 08 02/29/24P 10-070613 179.70 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00052-522320 Probate Court Copier Lease 179.7008 02/27/24

Total Check Number...070613 469.43 0.00469.43

1812550011593 0174117T&T UNIFORMS, INC 02/15/24 02/29/24 08 02/29/24P 10-070614 130.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 130.0008 02/27/24

Total Check Number...070614 130.00 0.00130.00

914240010481 0174110THE KEN YOUNG COMPANY 02/06/24 02/29/24 08 02/29/24P 10-070615 127.40 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07100-00053-531740 County Extension Service Operating Supplies 127.4008 02/27/24

Total Check Number...070615 127.40 0.00127.40

E899930010409 0174088THE MASTER'S TOUCH, LLC 02/16/24 02/29/24 08 02/29/24P 10-070616 5,263.43 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521000 Tax Assessor Contracted Services 5,263.4308 02/23/24

Total Check Number...070616 5,263.43 0.005,263.43

4609670008702 0174115TOWN N COUNTRY 02/15/24 02/29/24 08 02/29/24P 10-070617 42.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521311 Jail Building Maintenance 42.0008 02/27/24

4616250008702 0174121TOWN N COUNTRY 02/22/24 02/29/24 08 02/29/24P 10-070617 21.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531100 Recreation General Supplies 21.9808 02/27/24

4616240008702 0174122TOWN N COUNTRY 02/22/24 02/29/24 08 02/29/24P 10-070617 135.84 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-521311 Recreation Building Maintenance 135.8408 02/27/24

Total Check Number...070617 199.82 0.00199.82

07X96341939-20011073 0174103UNITED EMERGENCY SERVICES INC 01/23/24 02/29/24 07 02/29/24P 10-070618 84.21 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 84.2107 02/27/24

07X96225510-30011073 0174104UNITED EMERGENCY SERVICES INC 01/15/24 02/29/24 07 02/29/24P 10-070618 141.85 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 141.8507 02/27/24

Total Check Number...070618 226.06 0.00226.06

156487490009016 0174084VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 12/31/23 02/29/24 06 02/29/24P 10-070619 4,082.56 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 4,082.5606 02/23/24
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156576730009016 0174085VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 01/10/24 02/29/24 07 02/29/24P 10-070619 2,228.64 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 2,228.6407 02/23/24

156542510009016 0174086VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 01/08/24 02/29/24 07 02/29/24P 10-070619 6,032.82 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 6,032.8207 02/23/24

156619750009016 0174087VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 01/16/24 02/29/24 07 02/29/24P 10-070619 14,540.22 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 14,540.2207 02/23/24

Total Check Number...070619 26,884.24 0.0026,884.24

0081093-4122-50011290 0174090WASTE MANAGEMENT 02/16/24 02/29/24 08 02/29/24P 10-070620 173.27 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521000 Gov't Buildings Contracted Services 173.2708 02/23/24

0081094-4122-30011290 0174114WASTE MANAGEMENT 02/16/24 02/29/24 08 02/29/24P 10-070620 284.46 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521311 Jail Building Maintenance 284.4608 02/27/24

Total Check Number...070620 457.73 0.00457.73

FEBRUARY 20240008397 0174140WILDFIRE INDUSTRIES, 02/28/24 02/29/24 08 02/29/24P 10-070621 3,600.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521000 Gov't Buildings Contracted Services 3,600.0008 02/28/24

Total Check Number...070621 3,600.00 0.003,600.00

MARCH 20240000911 0174149911 JOINT AUTHORITY 03/01/24 02/29/24 09 02/29/24P 10-070622 44,757.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-950-09500-00061-611400 Component Units E911 Joint County Authority 44,757.7509 02/28/24

Total Check Number...070622 44,757.75 0.0044,757.75

172,959.69Grand Total 0.00172,959.69

This disbursement has been approved as required by the Local Government Budget and Fiscal Control Act.

(Signature of finance officer)(Signature of finance officer)
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 Field  Value Selected  Condition

1:     Check Number ALL

Select Options

2:     Pay Code P
3:     Bank Code 10
4:     Vendor Number ALL
5:     Check Date 02292024
6:     Payment Method ALL

 Field  Value Selected  Direction  Options

1:     Check Number YES Ascending NO

Sort Options

2:     Vendor Name NO Ascending NO
3:     Period NO Ascending NO
4:     Invoice Seq Number NO Ascending NO
5:     Bank Code NO Ascending NO

NO Ascending NO6:     Disc Amount

 Field  Value Selected
1:     # Of Copies==> 01

Print Options

2:     Signature Line YES
3:     Incl Due T/F
4:     Unpaid As Of

YES
00/00/00

Application: ACCOUNTING SUITE
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Export Name: APGLXP18

Export Version: VM-07123002

Template Name: 0000_GL_InvoiceDisbursements.rpt
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